High-resolution factory-configured and user programmable encoders
for complex applications and high operational demands
P
r
o
d
u
c

D F S 2 X  I N C R E M E N TA L  E N C O D E R S  |  S I C K8016309/2013.04.02
Subject to change without notice
Dimensional drawings and order information.
Connector systems, MS 10 pin
contacts type Part no.
10 DOS-MS10-G 7102129
DOS-MS10-G
Connector MS 3105 female, 10 pin, straight
cable length type Part no.
1.5 m DOL-MS10-G1M5MA2 7102130
3.0 m DOL-MS10-G03MMA2 7102131
5.0 m DOL-MS10-G05MMA2 7102132
10.0 m DOL-MS10-G10MMA2 7102133
20.0 m DOL-MS10-G20MMA2 7102134
30.0 m DOL-MS10-G30MMA2 7102135
Connector systems, MS 6 pin
contacts type Part no.
6 DOS-MS06-G 7102136
DOS-MS06-G
Connector MS 3105 female, 6 pin, straight
cable length type Part no.
1.5 m DOL-MS06-G1M5MA2 7102137
3.0 m DOL-MS06-G03MMA2 7102138
5.0 m DOL-MS06-G05MMA2 7102139
10.0 m DOL-MS06-G10MMA2 7102140
20.0 m DOL-MS06-G20MMA2 7102141
30.0 m DOL-MS06-G30MMA2 7102142
All dimensions in mm (inches)
All dimensions in mm (inches)
mating cable
Wire colors